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& |6 Hours of Fuiji
Race 2

Fun spesower Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
5 Michael SAUTER CHE 15 1:41.826 25538  31.952  44.336 161.3 25:47.914
BIRTH RACING PROJECT G FORCE F111/3 23 YUGO JPN
1 2:27.797B  29.420 1:09.267 103.7  2:27.797 N-SPEED S2R Racing
- 1 1:54.339 31.695  35.227  47.417 1340  1:54.339
11 Masayuld UEDA JPN 2 147512 26627 34102 46783 152.8  3:41.851
Rn-sports Rn-sportsF111/3 3 1:47.837 26.345 34334  47.158 1523  5:29.688
1 1:48.182 29.785 32.967 45.430 141.6 1:48.182 4  1:47.638 26.391 34.236 47.011 152.6 7:17.326
2 1:41.806 25.680  31.949 44177 161.4  3:29.988 5 1:46.373 26.236 33726  46.411 1544  9:03.699
3 1:43.870 25.422 31.916 46.532 158.1 5.13.858 6  1:46.905 26.255 33.806 46.844 153.7 10:50.604
4 1:41.527 25.385 31.911 44231 161.8 6:55.385 7 1:45.980 26.140 33.718 46.122 155.0 12:36.584
5 1:40.967 25.482 31.663 43.822 162.7 8:36.352 8 1:46.146 26.207 33.802 46.137 154.8 14:22.730
6 25.391] 43.656 163.4 10:16.889 9  1:46.097 26.231 33.675 46.191 154.8 16:08.827
7  1:40.584 25.281 31.594 43.709 163.3 11:57.473 10 1:45.798 26.218 33.482 46.098 155.3 17:54.625
8  1:40.547 25.186 31.714 163.4 13:38.020 11 1:45.885 26.283 33.467 46.135 155.1  19:40.510
9 1:40.746 25283  31.760  43.703 163.1 15:18.766 12 26.228 [IEENED 155.7  21:26.002
10 1:40.740 25265  31.678  43.797 163.1 16:59.506 13 1:45.552 33.296  46.181 155.6 23:11.554
11 1:41.320 25238  31.643  44.439 162.1 18:40.826 14 1:52.564 27.596  33.424  51.544 1459 25:04.118
12 1:41.015 25.194  31.537  44.284 162.6 20:21.841 Yoshiaki NAKAMURA JPN

13 1:40791 WEIEREE 31719 43.890 163.0 22:02.632 28
14 1:40.854 25.194  31.524  44.136 162.9 23:43.486 TOM'S FORMULA TOMS FORMULAF1T1
15 1:40.901 25188  31.505  44.208 162.8 25:24.387 1 1:43.579 27.427 32162  43.990 147.9  1:43.579
AKITA PN 2 1:39.854 25.025 31.293  43.536 1645  3:23.433
1 6 3 1:39.637 24.889  31.330  43.418 1649  5:03.070
ABBEY RACING AKITA Cars & Racing 4 1:39.993 24.877  31.479  43.637 164.3  6:43.063
1 1:47.486 29.208 32.713 45565 142.5 1:47.486 5 1:39.497 24.891 31.117 43.489 165.1 8:22.560
2 1:41.482 25176  32.070 44236 161.9  3:28.968 6 1:39.249 31.057 43399 1655 10:01.809
3 1:40.963 25.661  31.482  43.820 1627  5:09.931 7 24.884  30.977 165.9  11:40.820
4 1:40.696 25.233 31.416 44.047 163.1 6:50.627 8 1:39.199 24.844 31.031 43.324 165.6 13:20.019
5 1:40.401 25200  31.495  43.706 163.6  8:31.028 9 1:39.344 24.980  30.901  43.463 1654 14:59.363
6 31.255 164.7 10:10.786 10 1:39.493 24.990 31.034 43.469 165.1 16:38.856
7 1:41.034 25.355  31.409  44.270 162.6 11:51.820 11 1:40.054 25.084  31.035 43.935 1642 18:18.910
8 1:40.380 25.283 31.266 43.831 163.6 13:32.200 12 1:39.640 24.959 31.014 43.667 164.9 19:58.550
9 1:40.299 25.245 31.355 43.699 163.8 15:12.499 13 1:39.694 25.062 30.997 43.635 164.8 21:38.244
10 1:40.429 25.067  31.533  43.829 163.6 16:52.928 14 1:39.790 24.954 43.999 164.6 23:18.034
11 1:40.836 25.093 31.693 44.050 162.9 18:33.764 15 1:39.953 24.909 31.134 43.910 164.3 24:57.987
12 1:41.286 25.177  32.271  43.838 1622 20:15.050 Tadakazu KOJIMA JPN

13 1:40.258 25.175 43.847 163.8 21:55.308 29
14 1:40.710 25.116  31.566  44.028 163.1 23:36.018 EAGLE SPORT Classic Car.jp ES
15 1:40.493 25.010  31.581  43.902 163.5 25:16.511 1 1:46.774 29.030  32.340 45404 1435  1:46.774
YUKI 1PN 2 1:41.483 25589  31.581 44313 161.9  3:28.257
1 8 3 1:40.992 25284 31516 44192 162.7  5:09.249
NILZZ Racing NILZZ Racing 4 1:40.513 25.380  31.349 163.4  6:49.762
1 1:49.970 30.729  33.461 45780 139.3  1:49.970 S 1:40.822 25175  31.704  43.943 1629  8:30.584
2 1:44.601 26.003  32.484 46114 157.0  3:34.571 6 44079 1640 10:10.772
3 1:43.714 26160  32.342 45212 1584  5:18.285 7 1:44.381 25703 31.325 47353 157.4 11:55.153
4 1:43.349 25.831] 32.464 45.054 158.9 7:01.634 8 1:41.391 25.211 31.874 44.306 162.0 13:36.544
5 1:43.239 25708  32.534  44.997 159.1  8:44.873 9 1:40.912 25.104  31.630  44.178 162.8 15:17.456
6 1:42.699 m 32.398 44.792 160.0 10:27.572 10 1:40.819 25.122 31.684 44.013 162.9 16:58.275
7 1:42.772 25.621  32.374 44777 159.8 12:10.344 11 1:40.370 25.031  31.433  43.906 163.7 18:38.645
8 1:42.397 25585  32.206  44.606 160.4 13:52.741 12 1:41.033 25.277  31.603  44.153 162.6 20:19.678
9  1:42.759 25.568 32.321 44.870 159.9 15:35.500 13 1:41.073 25.256 31.769 44.048 1625 22:00.751
10 1:42.062 25.605  32.025  44.432 160.9 17:17.562 14 1:40.855 25.335  31.431  44.089 1629 23:41.606
1 25.554 31.822 161.6 18:59.235 15 1:41.087 25.359 31.572 44156 1625 25:22.693
12 1:41.971 25.611 44.553 161.1  20:41.206 Yuki SANO JPN

13 1:42.588 25.637  31.934 45017 160.1 22:23.794 37
14 1:42.294 25.644 31911 44739 160.6 24:06.088 TGR-DC Racing School TGR-DC RS FR
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 1:41.951 26.704  31.755  43.492 150.3  1:41.951 4 1:40.763 25.093  31.446  44.224 163.0  6:47.443
2 1:39.641 25262  31.124  43.255 1649  3:21.592 5 25.084  31.538  43.828 163.5  8:27.893
3 1:39.274 25.084  30.847  43.343 1655  5:00.866 6  1:40.490 25.091  31.512  43.887 163.5 10:08.383
4 1:39.365 25.014  31.033  43.318 1653  6:40.231 7  1:40.727 25.104  31.553  44.070 163.1 11:49.110
5  1:39.279 25.110  30.956  43.213 1655  8:19.510 8 1:41.080 25.103  31.909  44.068 1625 13:30.190
6 24986  30.880 165.9  9:58.538 9  1:40.879 25.153 EIRNY] 44525 162.8 15:11.069
7 1:39.068 24926  30.881  43.261 165.8 11:37.606 10 1:40.988 31.612 44381 162.7 16:52.057
8 1:39.028 24945  30.856  43.227 165.9 13:16.634 11 1:41.221 25.167  31.908  44.146 162.3 18:33.278
9 1:39.262 24984  30.975  43.303 1655 14:55.896 12 1:40.599 25.010  31.606  43.983 163.3 20:13.877
10 1:39.289 25.019 43.459 1654 16:35.185 13 1:40.741 25.253  31.689 163.1 21:54.618
11 1:39.461 25.018  31.016  43.427 165.2 18:14.646 14 1:40.852 25.336  31.442  44.074 162.9 23:35.470
12 1:39.299 30.940  43.443 1654 19:53.945 15  1:40.884 25.187  31.507 44.190 162.8 25:16.354
13 1:39.567 25.018  30.993  43.556 165.0 21:33.512
14 1:39.576 25029 30981 43566 1650 23:13.088 62 Anna INOTSUME JPN
15 1:39.739 25.108  31.036  43.595 164.7 24:52.827 HELM MOTORSPORTS FITV/3 Yopiters HAGOROMOS F1T1/3
Kazuhisa URABE JPN 1 1:44.405 28.317 32,136  43.952 146.8  1:44.405
38 2 1:41.086 25.428  31.615  44.043 1625  3:25.491
TGR-DC Racing School TGR-DCRS FR 3 1:40.245 25.066  31.497  43.682 163.9  5:05.736
1 1:42.961 26.612 32498  43.851 148.8  1:42.961 4 1:40.100 24.959  31.478  43.663 164.1  6:45.836
2 1:39.915 25.106  31.329  43.480 164.4  3:22.876 5 1:39.908 25.057 EIEAE  43.638 164.4  8:25.744
3 1:39.653 24962  31.258  43.433 164.8  5:02.529 6 1:40.274 25.055 31.485  43.734 163.8 10:06.018
4 1:39.396 24.962  31.169 165.3  6:41.925 7 24.983  31.348  43.566 164.4 11:45.915
5 1:39.619 24961 31214  43.444 1649  8:21.544 8 1:39.927 31.513  43.470 164.4 13:25.842
6 1:39.253 24931  31.002  43.320 1655 10:00.797 9  1:39.993 24957  31.417  43.619 1643 15:05.835
7 24.872 43.368 165.6 11:40.012 10  1:40.157 24.964  31.451  43.742 164.0 16:45.992
8 1:39.391 31.111  43.418 1653 13:19.403 11 1:39.980 25.005  31.514 164.3 18:25.972
9 1:41.627 26598  31.437 43592 161.6 15:01.030 12 1:40.112 24981  31.439  43.692 164.1 20:06.084
10 1:39.563 24958  31.106  43.499 165.0 16:40.593 13 1:40.340 25.046  31.563  43.731 163.7 21:46.424
11 1:39.517 24955 31.135  43.427 165.1 18:20.110 14 1:40.112 25.095 31.339  43.678 164.1 23:26.536
12 1:39.514 24920 31.084  43.510 165.1 19:59.624 15  1:40.435 25.096  31.546  43.793 163.6 25:06.971
13 1:39.660 24968  31.173 43519 164.8 21:39.284
14 1:39.738 24966  31.149  43.623 1647 23:19.022
15 1:39.861 24954  31.273  43.634 164.5 24:58.883
53 Jesse LACEY AUS
Bionic Jack Racing G FORCEF111/3
1 1:43.966 27.949  32.063  43.954 147.4  1:43.966
2 1:40.066 25215  31.352  43.499 1642  3:24.032
3 1:40.477 25.118  31.650  43.709 163.5  5:04.509
4 1:39.665 25.046  31.143  43.476 164.8  6:44.174
5 1:39.679 24930 31.160 43.589 164.8  8:23.853
6  1:39.632 24983  31.165 43.484 164.9 10:03.485
7 1:39.816 25.021  31.204 43591 164.6 11:43.301
8 1:39.728 24.969  31.240 43.519 1647 13:23.029
9  1:39.531 25012  31.196 165.0 15:02.560
10 24908  31.183  43.364 1652 16:42.015
11 1:39.785 24.865 31.350  43.570 164.6 18:21.800
12 1:39.667 24916  31.178 43573 164.8 20:01.467
13 1:39.633 24993  31.077  43.563 164.9 21:41.100

14 1:39.476 24.877 31.017] 43.582 165.1 23:20.576
15 1:39.708 24.849 31.221 43.638 164.7 25:00.284

5 5 Sebastian MANSON NZL

BIRTH RACING PROJECT G FORCE F111/3
1 1:45.064 28.727 32.126 44211 145.8 1:45.064
2 1:41.161 25.223 31.683 44.255 162.4 3:26.225
3 1:40.455 25.148 31.367 43.940 163.5 5:06.680
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